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Smart Wagers Proofing for April 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Smart Wagers. Smart Wagers website

Type Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 18:50 Mugarred 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 47.2
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 17:35 Thirsk  |Zig Zag 10.00 2.00 Win 1 11.25 50.2
Each Way 30th 16:55 Star Ascending 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 38.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 30th 14:55 Thirsk  |Jessie Allan 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 39.05
Single 30th 14:00 Salisbury|Mersey 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.05
Single 28th 19:30 Arab Moon 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 28th 18:30 Star Ascending 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 44.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 28th 18:00 Leoro 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.19 44.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 28th 16:30 Leicester|Tiffin Top 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - 37.86
Each Way 28th 15:30 Ripon Dominating 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 37.86
Each Way 28th 14:55 Ripon  |Teruntum Star 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 39.86
Each Way 27th 19:55 Jumbo Davis 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 41.86
Towcester
Each Way 27th 19:55 Everlanes 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 43.86
Towcester
Each Way 27th 18:50 \/olcanic 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 45.86
Towcester
Each Way 27th 17:20 Cascaye 15.00 2.00 Non-runner - 45.86
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 17:15 Perth Jarveys Plate 8.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 45.86
Each Way 27th 17:05 Sandown|Dubhe 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.34 32.36
Each Way 26th 21:05 Pearl Spectre 13.00 1.00 Win 2 1.00 27.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:30 Sir 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - 26.02
Chelmsford Commander
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:55 Mancini 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 26.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:55 Luv U 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.22
Chelmsford Whatever
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:30 La Bague Au 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.22
Punchestown |Roi
Each Way 26th 16:45 Kempton |Alberta 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 17.22
Each Way 26th 16:25 Warwick |Morney Wing 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 20.22
Each Way 26th 16:15 Speredek 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 23.22
Punchestown
Each Way 26th 16:15 Balbir Du 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 25.22
Punchestown |Mathan
Each Way 26th 15:55 Warwick |Beneagles 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 26.22
Each Way 26th 14:45 Warwick |Herminator 11.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 27.22
Each Way 25th 18:55 Lingfield |Chevallier 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 29.22
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 15:45 Perth Late Date 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 31.22
Single 24th 18:30 Brighton |Arctic Sea 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 34.22
Each Way 24th 18:05 That's A Given 7.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 36.22
Punchestown
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Each Way 24th 16:20 Sharjah 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 38.22
Punchestown
Each Way 20th 18:55 Oskar Denarius| 8.00 3.00 Win 1 13.13 40.22
Southwell
Each Way 20th 17:35 Limerick |Samson Bill 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 27.09
Each Way 20th 17:30 Fontwell |Shut The Box 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.30 30.09
Each Way 20th 17:15 Ayr Quick Pick 12.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 29.79
Each Way 19th 15:15 The Delray 15.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 31.79
Cheltenham Munky
Each Way 18th 17:45 Kempton |Kingi Compton 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.79
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 14:25 Nebo 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 33.79
Newmarket
Each Way 16th 17:50 Tramore |Zipporah 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 36.79
Single 16th 17:10 Kelso Make It 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 37.79
Happen
Single 16th 16:50 Windsor |lcart Point 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 24.29
Single 16th 15:40 Kelso Streets Of 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 13.29
Promise
Each Way 16th 14:20 Windsor |Mother Of 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.29
Dragons
Each Way 15th 17:30 Baddesley 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.13 18.29
Plumpton Knight
Each Way 15th 15:20 Midnight 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.13 13.16
Plumpton Maestro
Each Way 14th 17:40 Lingfield |Officer Drivel 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.08
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:35 Midnight Monty 5.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 14.03
Chepstow
Each Way 14th 14:30 Lingfield |Salute The 6.50 3.00 Not Available - 17.03
(A.W) Soldier
Each Way 13th 19:45 Kempton |Black Sails 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 17.03
(A.W)
Each Way 13th 17:15 Aintree  |Mister Fisher 7.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 19.03
Each Way 13th 16:25 Naas Hyperdrive 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 20.03
Each Way 13th 16:05 Aintree |Ultragold 17.00 1.00 Win 1 9.50 22.03
Each Way 13th 14:20 Aintree |Vision Des Flos 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -0.10 12.53
Each Way 13th 13:45 Aintree |Cyrius 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.63
Moriviere
Single 12th 16:30 Taunton |Risk And Roll 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 13.63
Each Way 12th 15:35 Kommander 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.87
Southwell Kirkup
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 15:00 Pearl Acclaim 13.00 2.00 Win 3 2.00 -0.87
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 15:00 Archimedes 9.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -2.87
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:35 Limerick |ltsonlyrocknroll 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -0.87
Each Way 12th 14:20 Aintree |Padleyourownc 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 2.13
anoe
Single 12th 13:45 Aintree |Finian's Oscar 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 3.13
Each Way 11th 20:15 Kempton |Jacob Cats 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -1.37
(A.W)
Single 11th 20:00 Dundalk [Written Word 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 0.63
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 17:45 Kempton |Buckland Beau 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.55 2.63
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 15:05 Market |Unblinking 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.07999999999
Rasen 9999
Single 10th 14:00 Ulis De Vassy 5.50 3.00 Not Available - 2.08
Southwell
Each Way 9th 14:50 Ludlow |Western 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 2.08
Climate
Each Way 7th 20:15 Derek Duval 6.00 3.00 Win 2 0.38 5.08

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 7th 19:45 Star Ascending 15.00 3.00 Win 1 25.20 4.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 7th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Billy Hicks 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -20.5

Each Way 7th 14:15 Gregarious 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.5
Fakenham

Each Way 7th 13:30 Kempton |Luchador 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -14.5
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 20:00 Dundalk [Lady Rosebud 9.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -11.5
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 18:30 Dundalk |Pillar 8.00 3.00 Win 2 0.60 -8.5
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 16:15 Fontwell |Camron De 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 9.1

Chaillac

Single 6th 14:35 Fontwell |Morney Wing 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -11.2

Single 4th 17:45 Kempton |[Mimram 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8.2
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:55 Mabo 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -5.2
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 15:25 Monsieur 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -2.2
Southwell Jimmy
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 16:25 Lingfield |Tundra 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0.8
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 18:15 Sometime 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 2.8
Fairyhouse Soon

Single 2nd 17:45 Poormans Hill 6.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 5.8
Fairyhouse

Each Way 2nd 17:25 Saint John 26.00 2.00 Not Available - 8.8
Chepstow Henry

Each Way 2nd 17:25 Kimberlite 8.00 3.00 Not Available - 8.8
Chepstow Candy

Single 2nd 17:05 Market |Western Wave 6.50 3.00 Not Available - 8.8
Rasen

Each Way 2nd 16:30 Market |Fixed Rate 9.00 3.00 Not Available - 8.8
Rasen

Each Way 2nd 16:20 Prince Jai 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 8.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:20 Market |Royals And 6.50 3.00 Not Available - 10.8
Rasen Rebels

Each Way 2nd 14:35 Seven Clans 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 10.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 1st 17:20 High Anxiety 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -4.2
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 16:35 Ffos Las |Harry Topper 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -6

Each Way 1st 14:15 Indian Hercules 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
Plumpton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

